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Player Standings Report for MONLH - MONDAY LIGHTHOUSE

HANDICA

Report Date: 12/17/2024 9:56 AM

Most Improved Players for week 14, All X01 games:

| Player I Team I Previous PPD H PPD H PPD Improvement
CHRIS MCKEEVER ! SANFORD AND TON i 28.17 34.34 6.17
KEVIN HENRY ! SANFORD AND TON 28.05 29.81 1.76

Most Improved Players for week 14, All Cricket games:

| Player I Team l Previous MPR l MPR || MPR Improvement
KEVIN HENRY ' SANFORD AND TON i 3.21 ¢ 3.77 0.56
FRANK SOLTERO ' PINKY AND THE BRAIN 3.21 3.59 ¢ 0.38
CHRIS MCKEEVER ! SANFORD AND TON 3.27 ¢ 3.39 0.12

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

| Player

PPD

| MPR |cames|wins|asst|LTon|5ro[Hat | 5MR | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | 9MR | wH | Hat | 9D0 [10D0]11D0|12D0[HToN] 3BD |T0

PINKY AND THE BRAIN

JOHN MATHESON
FRANK SOLTERO
Team Totals:

SANFORD AND TON
KEVIN HENRY

123,
vo27.
' 25.

129,

CHRIS MCKEEVER E

Team Totals:

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeaguelLeader with ARACHNET™ processing

34.
31,

40

74
42

81
34
98

L2,
3.
3.

L7700
.39
.61

67
59 .
20 ¢

7
8
15

L
2
3

2

o
0
L0

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:928;3#

L
2
3

3
5
8

1
1
2

CL
L2
L3

Lo

Dl

m



